Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office torney Docket No. 145884				
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2								
[1] [2] [3] [4] [5]	ne of conveying parties: Christopher R. COO Jimmy H. KUAN Sharon J. PARK Kevin R. TASSIST Robert VAN DER I ditional name(s) of conveying	RO HEYDEN	SRI SPOR 6-9, WAK	d address of receiving party: TS LIMITED INOHAMA-CHO 3-CHOME J, KOBE-SHI JAPAN				
3. A. Nati	ure of conveyance:		B. Additions	al name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ☑ No				
Assi	ignment \square	Merger						
☐ Sect	urity Agreement	Change of Name						
☐ Oth	er							
B. Exe	cution Date: [All] - June	16, 201 <u>0</u>						
4. A. Pate	ent Application No. 29/364	,051	B. Patent No	o.(s)				
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No								
C. Title of Application: A GOLF CLUB HEAD								
5. Name and	d address of party to whom ong document should be maile	orrespondence	6. Total number of	of applications and patents involved: 1				
Name: Edward P. Walker		 Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00. 						
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787			Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.					
To the be original o	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: June 17, 2010							
Edward P. Waker, Registration No. 31,450 Jesse O. Collier, Registration No. 53,839								

PATENT REEL: 024556 FRAME: 0526

RECORDED: 06/17/2010

WORLDWIDE ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	COOPER, Christopher R.	(5)	VAN DER HEYDEN, R	obert			
(1-3)	Insert Name(s)	(2)	KUAN, Jimmy H.	(6)					
	of Inventor(s)	(3)	PARK, Sharon J.						
		(4) _	TASSISTRO, Kevin 🎮	(8)	_				
		each of	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to						
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	SRI Sports Limited						
(19)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	6-9, Wakinohama-cl	10 3-chome.	Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi	, Hyogo,			
	, 10015114	Japan							
		countric includin substitu includin grants, p reexand	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other countries: in the invention; in all applications for patent or similar rights on the invention, said applications including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), including any application(s) filed in any country based thereon, and including the right to file foreign applications under the provisions of any treaty or convention; and in all grants, such as Letters Patent, certificates, utility models, confirmations, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted in the U.S. and in all other countries on the invention, known as						
(11)	Insert Rientification,	(11)	A Golf Club Head						
	such as Title, Case	-							
	Number or Foreign Application Number	(Attorn).				
		for which	ch the undersigned has (have) o	executed an app	lication for patent in the Un	acd States of America on			
(12)	Insert Date of	even da	te herowith or						
(,	Signing of	(12) oi	EAHJ June 16.	<u>آمام ا</u>		·			
21.75	Application								
(13)	Alternative Identification	(13) L	J.S. Application Serial Number	191	364,501				
	for filed Applications		Golf Club Head CG16						
		filed				 			
	e separate assignments in c 2) Each undersigned agoution or grant for the invent	onnection vices to execu	ute all papers necessary in com with such applications and gran ute all papers necessary in com cooperate with the Assignee in	its as the Assign rection with any	ee may deem necessary. interference which may be	declared concerning any			
	3) Each undersigned agr	rees to exec	ute all papers and documents a	nd perform any:	act which may be necessary	in connection with claims			
or prov	visions of the international	Convention	n for Protection of Industrial Property all affirmative acts which m	operty or simila	r agreements.	S P.1			
Assign	iee in the United States and	i any other c	country in which the Assignee (may file a patent	application(s).	· ·			
isena a	5) Each undersigned aut	horizes and from said a	requests the Commissioner of pplication(s) to the said Assign	the U.S. Patent	and Trademark Office and	other issuing authorities to			
to com	vey the entire interest herei	n assigned,	and that he has not executed, a	nd will not exec	ute, any agreement(s) in co	evenants that he has full right offict berewith, and agrees			
that thi	is assignment is binding on	thim and hi	s heirs, successors, assigns and	legal representa	itives.	•			
that ma	ay be necessary or desirable	eny grants i e in order to	the firm of OURF & BERRIDGE comply with the rules of any i	s, PLC the power ssuing authority	to insert on this assignment, including the United State	1 any forther identification is Patent and Trademark			
Office,	for recordation of this doc	ument.			_	-			
	In witness whereof, exec	uted by the	undersigned on the date(s) opp	osite the ymlers	jgngtl navje(s)!				
Date	6/16/2010		Inventor Signature	CKA	10 May 1	(SEAL)			
Date	035	6-10	5-2#/Inventor Signature	2	2-5-3-	(SEAL)			
Date	646-0		Inventor Signature	Sin	1/1/2	(SEAL)			
Date	6/16/10		Inventor Signature	1110	And S	(SEAL)			
Date	6/16/2010		Inventor Signature	131	0.70	(SEAL)			
Date			Luventor Signature	-21-5-A	XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X				
	This accomment should -	referably b		shlip (Freithin a	-116 4 //3 - 116 6	(SEAL)			
neither	Fors assignment should p then it should be signed b	eford at leas	e signed before: (a) a Notary Pr st (wo witnesses who also sign	iblic if Within th here:	e U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul	if outside the U.S.A. If			
Date			Witness						
<u>Date</u>	DY T	OT CY		OM : 22					
	PLEA	SE SE	Æ ATTACHED N	OTARÍA	L CERTIFICAT	re			

PATENT REEL: 024556 FRAME: 0527